Apache Corporation 3 D- O as - Z)CT‘-PCW
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500

Tulsa, OK 74136 P-4-25-31&E
WEST BLINEBRY DRINKARD  UNIT#110 | ¢fy FS L ¢ 330 FEL

Lea County, New Mexico

341 3.41 0.50 0.88 2.98 2.98
820 4.79 0.26 0.44 2.10 5.08
1264 4.44 0.76 1.31 5.83 10.91
1281 0.17 0.10 0.18 0.03 10.94
1787 5.06 0.80 1.40 7.08 18.02
2231 4.44 2.20 3.85 17.09 35.11
2421 1.90 1.50 2.63 4.99 40.10
2802 3.81 1.70 2.98 11.33 51.44
3311 5.09 2.60 4.55 23.16 74.60
3989 6.78 1.40 2.45 16.61 91.21
4461 4.72 0.90 1.58 7.43 98.64
4968 5.07 1.00 1.75 8.87 107.51
5445 4.77 0.50 0.88 417 111.69
5951 5.06 0.40 0.70 3.54 115.23
6457 5.06 0.80 1.40 7.08 122.31
6867 410 0.10 0.18 0.72 123.03
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Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the d() day of @Q—hbaf , 2009 by
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

Wity e Z‘_)
Mo WR/GY

1Q/%
\\\Q/ \!\.:(.-F;G-B-.,?& %, Notary Public
.. g L/O.



